Place

N U A WN R

Doss

Nom
5209 SINGER
5201 VEILLET
5202 LEBEAULT
5208 GUEGUEN
5206 CHESNAIS
5205 GODET
5210 AVRAM

Prenom Cat
PAUL SEM
PASCAL M4 M
LAURENT M3 M
RONAN M1M
BRYCE M1M
CHARLES-ADR SE M
DAVID M3 M

PI. Cat.

NNNR B P e

nb_categ

NNNNN RN

Tps Off.
01:00:29
01:00:32
01:00:33
01:17:51
01:20:28
01:26:17
01:35:50

Tps Reel
01:00:29
01:00:32
01:00:33
01:17:48
01:20:25
01:26:15
01:35:44

KM5

00:13:53
00:17:47
00:18:18

00:20:30

KM10

00:27:42
00:35:27
00:37:42
00:40:32
00:42:24

KM15

00:42:29
00:54:13
00:57:20
01:01:31
01:06:11

Pl. Reel

N U A WN R

Vitesse Moy. Dep.
20.93km/h
20.91km/h
20.91km/h
16.27km/h
15.74km/h
14.68km/h
13.22km/h

33
83
33
85
85
31
22

Sexe

ITIIIIII

Annee

2000
1964
1971
1981
1979
1993
1972

Date naissanc Commune Club Equipe Licence
05/03/2000 BORDEAUX
02/09/1964 SOLLIES-PONT
03/07/1971 MIOS ENTENTE POITIERS ATHLE 86*
02/08/1981 OLONNE SUR MER
01/09/1979 LES SABLES D'OLONNE
22/10/1993 TOULOUSE
02/04/1972 SOISSONS

Nat.
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA



